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Red Division

Max 12
Renegade 7
DYNASTY
Jakes Jukers VII

Blue Division

Privateer
Salamanders_10
6 rings

Bacon

White Division

Sunday Sundae

I Understand Nothing
Straight Cash Homie
Azulgranal899 (#18)

Total Points

I Understand Nothing
Sunday Sundae

Max 12

6 rings

DYNASTY

Privateer
Salamanders_10
Azulgranal899 (#18)
Renegade 7

Straight Cash Homie
Bacon

Jakes Jukers VII
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373.70
357.50
353.55
349.65
335.20
316.15
308.35
300.35
297.65
278.75
273.95
229.50
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
253.35
228.15
214.85
170.75

PF
229.20
248.70
246.70
223.20

PF
264.00
262.70
209.75
176.50
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PA
221.10
218.95
205.15
221.90

PA
211.50
258.40
251.75
226.15

PA
227.05
223.25
217.25
245.40

PTS
353.55
297.65
335.20
229.50

PTS
316.15
308.35
349.65
273.95

PTS
357.50
373.70
278.75
300.35
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